REMERICA
&_

INTEGRITY Il REALTY

Re: Account Number:

Address:

S.S. #:

To Whom It May Concern:

In keeping with the stated policy requiring written authorization for the aforementioned account.
I do hereby authorize

with Remerica Integrity Il Realty to be our representative on the aforementioned account in
regards to my property located at:

is very reliable and has my full trust and confidence.

Thank you very much.

Respectfully yours,

Remerica Integrity Il Realty 41000 7-Mile Rd. Ste. 105 Northville, Mi 48168 248 912-9990



	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	6: 
	5: 


